
Item Rockydale Quarries Corp S. R. Golf Hauling Summit Materials dba 
Boxley Materials

#8 Stone $23.00 $27.30 $31.40

#10 Crusher Dust $13.00 $25.45 $31.40

#25 Crusher Run – Clean $15.50 $21.00 $23.40

#21A Stone $15.50 $21.70 $23.40

#25 Crusher Run – Dirty $15.00 $21.00 $23.40

#44 Lime $17.00 $25.00 NO BID

#57 Stone, Drain $20.00 $27.00 $31.40

#75 Rip Rap $24.50 $30.90 $40.40

#78 Stone $22.00 $27.30 $31.40

#357 Stone NO BID $25.55 NO BID

Total:

Rockydale Quarries Corp S. R. Golf Hauling Summit Materials dba 
Boxley Materials

Delivery Charge-Catawba $7.00 $8.00 $10.80

Delivery Charge-Cave Spring $4.50 $10.00 $8.00

Delivery Charge-Vinton $5.00 $10.00 $6.00

Delivery Charge-Windsor $4.75 $9.00 $7.50

Delivery Charge-Crowell’s Gap $4.00 $12.00 $10.80

Delivery Charge-Poor Mountain $8.00 $14.00 $14.00

Delivery Charge-Ft. Lewis $8.00 $7.00 $14.00

Bid Tab as Read- April 23, 2024 at 2:00 PM

County of Roanoke
Finance Department - Purchasing Division

Dawn Rago, Buyer
Office Address:  5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018

Mail Address:  P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798
(540) 283-8150 | drago@roanokecountyva.gov

IFB #2024-078 Stone and Stone Hauling Services
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Bid Tab as Read- April 23, 2024 at 2:00 PM

County of Roanoke
Finance Department - Purchasing Division

Dawn Rago, Buyer
Office Address:  5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018

Mail Address:  P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798
(540) 283-8150 | drago@roanokecountyva.gov

IFB #2024-078 Stone and Stone Hauling Services

Rip-Rap VDOT Class I Rockydale Quarries Corp S. R. Golf Hauling Summit Materials dba 
Boxley Materials

Per ton cost $19.00 No Bid $30.00

Delivery to Kessler Mill $5.50 $8.50 $10.40

Delivery to Catawba $7.50 $9.50 $12.80

Delivery to Cave Spring $5.00 $11.50 $10.00

Delivery to Vinton $5.50 $11.50 $8.00

Delivery to Windsor $5.25 $10.50 $10.50

Delivery to Crowell’s Gap $4.50 $13.50 $11.80

Delivery to Poor Mountain $8.50 $15.50 $15.00

Delivery to Ft. Lewis $8.50 $8.50 $15.00

Rip-Rap VDOT Class II Rockydale Quarries Corp S. R. Golf Hauling Summit Materials dba 
Boxley Materials

Per ton cost $19.00 No Bid $30.00

Delivery to Kessler Mill $10.00 $8.50 $11.40

Delivery to Catawba $14.00 $9.50 $13.80

Delivery to Cave Spring $9.00 $11.50 $11.00

Delivery to Vinton $10.00 $11.50 $9.00

Delivery to Windsor $9.50 $10.50 $11.50

Delivery to Crowell’s Gap $8.00 $13.50 $12.80

Delivery to Poor Mountain $16.00 $15.50 $16.00

Delivery to Ft. Lewis $16.00 $8.50 $16.00
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Bid Tab as Read- April 23, 2024 at 2:00 PM

County of Roanoke
Finance Department - Purchasing Division

Dawn Rago, Buyer
Office Address:  5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018

Mail Address:  P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798
(540) 283-8150 | drago@roanokecountyva.gov

IFB #2024-078 Stone and Stone Hauling Services

Rip-Rap VDOT Class III Rockydale Quarries Corp S. R. Golf Hauling Summit Materials dba 
Boxley Materials

Per ton cost $19.00 No Bid $30.00

Delivery to Kessler Mill $10.00 $8.50 $12.40

Delivery to Catawba $14.00 $9.50 $14.80

Delivery to Cave Spring $9.00 $11.50 $12.00

Delivery to Vinton $10.00 $11.50 $10.00

Delivery to Windsor $9.50 $10.50 $12.50

Delivery to Crowell’s Gap $8.00 $13.50 $13.80

Delivery to Poor Mountain $16.00 $15.50 $17.00

Delivery to Ft. Lewis $16.00 $8.50 $17.00
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